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South Salt Lake City Recorder
220 East Morris Avenue, Suite 200
South Salt Lake, Utah 84115

SOUTH:x% Phone: 801-483-6019 or 801-483-6027
| 2025 Financial Disclosure Report for South Salt Lake
Candidate
Name of Candidate or Officeholder Name of Office
Brittany Karzen Mayor

Address or Alternate Address City State Zip Code

170 W Lady Bank Way, South Salt Lake, UT 84115

Phone Number or Alternate Phone Number Email Address

385-484-8495 brittany@brittanyformayor.com
Type of Report
icheck the appeopuiste bex)

Reports:

a

X

October 7, 2025 by 5:00pm (28 days before the General Election)

October 28, 2025 by 5:00pm for contributions and expenditures after the October 24 filing period
(seven days before the General Election for candidates)

O December 4 (post General election filing)
O Is this Report an Amendment? Yes (If yes, date of report)
O Dissolution Report - The campaign is no longer active or receiving contributions and the campaign account
balance is zero.
Report Verification
|, Brittany Karzen
Print Name of Candidate or Officeholder
affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report is true, accurate
and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Eutz‘z&% Kw%w 10/27/2025
Signature of Candidate or Officeholder Date
For more information or additional forms, visit For Office Use Only Date Received
www.sslc.gov or contact the City Recorder’s office at Entered
801-483-6027 or 801-483-6019 10/28/25
Copied




Summary Page

Column A Column B
Total this Period Year to Date
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
1 | TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 3,219.50 12,169.48
EXPENDITURES MADE
2 | TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE 6,366.79 12,169.48
BALANCE SUMMARY
Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period
3 | (Refer to Line 7 on your last report) 3,147.29
Total Contributions Received
4 | (Fromline 1 Column A) 3,219.50
Subtotal
5 | (Addlines 3 and 4)
6,366.79
Total Expenditures Made
6 (From Line 2 Column A) 6,36679
Balance at Close of Reporting Period
7 (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5) 0

NOTE: All candidates must file a statement, even if no contributions were received or
expenditures made during the reporting period (Utah Code 10-3-208(2)(c)). Candidates
receiving and spending $500 or less may report the total amounts without itemization but must
still file this statement (10-3-208(3)(c)).



Iltemized Contributions
Received

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed

Date
Received Name of Contributor Address

Amount

SEE ATTACHED

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (Sum of subtotals from all itemized Contributions Rec’d pages)




ltemized Expenditures
Made

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed

Date of
Expenditure Name of Recipient Purpose

Amount

SEE ATTACHED

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE

TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (Sum of subtotals from all itemized Expenditures Made pages)




10/4/2025

10/9/2025
10/10/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/16/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025

Itemized Expenditures Made
Date of Expend Name of Recipient

Sun Print Solutions

Sun Print Solutions
Peczuh Printing Company
Sun Print Solutions
Divergus

Vottiv

Sun Print Solutions
FundHero

Purpose

Mailer #2 (loan)

Mailer #3 (loan)

Door Hanger (loan)

Mailer #4 (loan)

Digitial Ads (loan)

Text Message (loan)

Mailer #5 (loan)

Processing Fees (loan)
Total Expenditures

Amount
1,227.30
1,212.68

421.09
1,212.82
515.00
149.98
1,532.74
95.18
6,366.79



Itemized Contributions Received
Date Received Name of Contributor Address

10/3/2025 Bernadine Rivera

10/4/2025 Erin Russell

10/6/2025 John Edwards
Cash contribution; donor did not

10/8/2025 Anonymous provide identifying information.
Cash contribution; donor did not
10/8/2025 Anonymous provide identifying information.
Cash contribution; donor did not
10/8/2025 Anonymous provide identifying information.
Cash contribution; donor did not
10/8/2025 Anonymous provide identifying information.
Cash contribution; donor did not
10/8/2025 Anonymous provide identifying information.
Cash contribution; donor did not
10/8/2025 Anonymous provide identifying information.
Cash contribution; donor did not
10/8/2025 Anonymous provide identifying information.
Cash contribution; donor did not
10/8/2025 Anonymous provide identifying information.

10/8/2025 Leslie Peck
10/16/2025 Henrie Group
10/16/2025 Emily Walsh

10/22/2025 Ginger Lantz

10/23/2025 Brittany Karzen

Total Contributions

Amount

105.47

41.33

1,000.00

20.00

10.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

26.60

526.08

100.00

105.47

1,044.55

3219.50

Loan





