



## South Salt Lake City Recorder

220 East Morris Avenue, Suite 200

South Salt Lake, Utah 84115

Phone: 801-483-6019 or 801-483-6027

## 2025 Financial Disclosure Report for South Salt Lake Candidate

Name of Candidate or Officeholder		Name of Office	
Brittany Karzen		Mayor	
Address or Alternate Address		City	State
170 W Lady Bank Way, South Salt Lake, UT 84115			Zip Code
Phone Number or Alternate Phone Number		Email Address	
385-484-8495		brittany@brittanyformayor.com	
<b>Type of Report</b> (check the appropriate box)			
<b>Reports:</b>			
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>October 7, 2025 by 5:00pm</b> (28 days before the General Election)			
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <b>October 28, 2025 by 5:00pm</b> for contributions and expenditures after the October 24 <sup>th</sup> filing period (seven days before the General Election for candidates)			
<input type="checkbox"/> <b>December 4</b> (post General election filing)			
<input type="checkbox"/> Is this Report an Amendment? Yes (If yes, date of report) _____			
<input type="checkbox"/> Dissolution Report - <i>The campaign is no longer active or receiving contributions and the campaign account balance is zero.</i>			
<b>Report Verification</b>			
I, <u>Brittany Karzen</u>			
Print Name of Candidate or Officeholder			
affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge.			
<u>Brittany Karzen</u>		10/27/2025	
Signature of Candidate or Officeholder		Date	
For more information or additional forms, visit <a href="http://www.sslc.gov">www.sslc.gov</a> or contact the City Recorder's office at 801-483-6027 or 801-483-6019		For Office Use Only	
		Entered <u>AA</u>	
		Copied _____	
		Date Received 10/28/25	

# Summary Page

Column A	Column B
Total this Period	Year to Date

<b>CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED</b>			
<b>1</b>	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	3,219.50	12,169.48
<b>EXPENDITURES MADE</b>			
<b>2</b>	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	6,366.79	12,169.48
<b>BALANCE SUMMARY</b>			
<b>3</b>	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period (Refer to Line 7 on your last report)	3,147.29	
<b>4</b>	Total Contributions Received (From line 1 Column A)	3,219.50	
<b>5</b>	Subtotal (Add lines 3 and 4)	6,366.79	
<b>6</b>	Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)	6,366.79	
<b>7</b>	Balance at Close of Reporting Period (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)	0	

NOTE: All candidates must file a statement, even if no contributions were received or expenditures made during the reporting period (Utah Code 10-3-208(2)(c)). Candidates receiving and spending \$500 or less may report the total amounts without itemization but must still file this statement (10-3-208(3)(c)).

# Itemized Contributions

## Received

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed

# Itemized Expenditures Made

Attach additional pages or your own spreadsheet if needed

Itemized Expenditures Made			
Date of Expend	Name of Recipient	Purpose	Amount
10/4/2025	Sun Print Solutions	Mailer #2 (loan)	1,227.30
10/9/2025	Sun Print Solutions	Mailer #3 (loan)	1,212.68
10/10/2025	Peczuh Printing Company	Door Hanger (loan)	421.09
10/13/2025	Sun Print Solutions	Mailer #4 (loan)	1,212.82
10/13/2025	Divergus	Digital Ads (loan)	515.00
10/16/2025	Vottiv	Text Message (loan)	149.98
10/23/2025	Sun Print Solutions	Mailer #5 (loan)	1,532.74
10/23/2025	FundHero	Processing Fees (loan)	95.18
		<b>Total Expenditures</b>	<b>6,366.79</b>

Itemized Contributions Received				
Date Received	Name of Contributor	Address	Amount	
10/3/2025	Bernadine Rivera	[REDACTED]	105.47	
10/4/2025	Erin Russell	[REDACTED]	41.33	
10/6/2025	John Edwards	[REDACTED]	1,000.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	20.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	10.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	40.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	40.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	40.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	40.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	40.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	40.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	40.00	
10/8/2025	Anonymous	Cash contribution; donor did not provide identifying information.	40.00	
10/8/2025	Leslie Peck	[REDACTED]	26.60	
10/16/2025	Henrie Group	[REDACTED]	526.08	
10/16/2025	Emily Walsh	[REDACTED]	100.00	
10/22/2025	Ginger Lantz	[REDACTED]	105.47	
10/23/2025	Brittany Karzen	[REDACTED]	1,044.55	Loan
		<b>Total Contributions</b>	<b>3219.50</b>	